
FEDERATIA  ROMANA  DE  TENIS  DE  MASA 

TOP  16  SENIORI  

21 – 22  DECEMBRIE 2021 BUZAU   

GRUPE  CALIFICARE  BAIETI   

 

Grupa I 

Nr. 

Crt. 
Nume si prenume 1 2 3 4 V Puncte Meci-av Loc 

1. Cazacu Alexandru X 3-0 3-0 3-0 3   1 

2. Tomica Andrei 0-3 X 3-0 3-1 2   2 

3. Spelbus Florin  0-3 0-3 X 0-3 0    

4. Moldovan Daniel 0-3 1-3 3-0 X 1    
 

 

Grupa II 

Nr. 

Crt. 
Nume si prenume 1 2 3 4 V Puncte Meci-av Loc 

1. Manole Alexandru X 3-1 1-3 0-3 1    

2. Zamfir Mihai  1-3 X 0-3 1-3 0    

3. Istrate Andrei 3-1 3-0 X 0-3     2   2 

4. Ionescu Eduard  3-0 3-1 3-0 X 3   1 
                                                                                                                                                                             

Grupa III 

Nr. 

Crt. 
Nume si prenume 1 2 3 4 V Puncte Meci-av Loc 

1. Spelbus Alin X 3-0 3-1 3-0 3   1 

2. Chirita Cristian 0-3 X 3-2 3-0 2   2 

3. Bujor Dragos 1-3 2-3 X 3-0 1    

4. Barbulescu Cristian  0-3 0-3 0-3 X 0    
 

 

Grupa IV 

Nr. 

Crt. 
Nume si prenume 1 2 3 4 V Puncte Meci-av Loc 

1. Mladin Paul  X 2-3 3-0 3-2 2        2 

2. Movileanu Darius   3-2 X 3-1 3-0 3   1 

3. Oprea Dragos  0-3 1-3 X 0-3 0    

4. Simulescu Daniel  2-3 0-3 3-0 X 1    

 



FEDERATIA  ROMANA  DE  TENIS  DE  MASA 

                                                     

                                                         TOP  16  SENIOARE   

                                                      21 – 22 DECEMBRIE 2021   

GRUPE  CALIFICARE FETE  

 

Grupa I 

Nr. 

Crt. 
Nume si prenume 1 2 3 4 V Puncte Meci-av Loc 

1. Barbu Ana Cristina  X 0-3 3-0 0-3 1    

2. Sebe Ana Maria  3-0 X 3-0 3-0 3   1 

3. Jantea Serena  0-3  0-3 X 1-3 0    

4. Rus Irina  3-0 0-3 3-1 X 2   2 
 

 

Grupa II 

Nr. 

Crt. 
Nume si prenume 1 2 3 4 V Puncte Meci-av Loc 

1. Zaharia Elena  X 3-0 3-0 3-0 3   1 

2. Hudusan Andreea 0-3 X 2-3 3-2 1  5-5  

3. Ionita Alexandra  0-3  3-2 X 0-3 1  3-5  

4. Teglas Andreea 0-3 2-3 3-0 X 1  5-3 2 
                                                                                                                                                                             

Grupa III 

Nr. 

Crt. 
Nume si prenume 1 2 3 4 V Puncte Meci-av Loc 

1. Birzoi Daniela  X 3-0 3-1 1-3 2   2 

2. Gaina Daniela  0-3 X 1-3 1-3 0    

3. Mei-Rosu Bianca  1-3 3-1 X 1-3 1    

4. Mitrofan Camelia  3-1 3-1 3-1 X 3   1 
 

 

Grupa IV 

Nr. 

Crt. 
Nume si prenume 1 2 3 4 V Puncte Meci-av Loc 

1. Zaharia Alina  X 3-0 3-0 3-1 3   1 

2. Popescu Luiza  0-3 X 3-0 3-2 2   2 

3. Potirniche Bianca    0-3  0-3 X 0-3     

4. Uritu Denisa  1-3 2-3 3-0 X     

 



TOP  16 SENIORI  

1 Cazacu Alexandru

Cazacu Alexandru

2 Chirita Cristian 3./2

Movileanu  D

3 Tomica Andrei 3./1

Movileanu  D.

4 Movileanu Darius 3./2

Ionescu Eduard 

5 Spelbus Alin 3./0

Spelbus Alin 

6 Istrate Andrei 3./1

Ionescu Eduard

7 Mladin Paul 3./0

Ionescu Eduard

8 Ionescu Eduard 3./0

 9  -  16 

Moldovan Daniel

Spelbus Florin

Manole Alexandru

Zamfir Mihai 

Bujor Dragos 

Barbulescu Cristian 

Oprea Dragos

Simulescu Daniel
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TOP 16 SENIOARE 

1 Sebe Ana Maria

Teglas Andreea

2 Teglas Andreea 3./2

Mitrofan C

3 Rus Irina 3./1

Mitrofan C

4 Mitrofan  C. 3./1

ZAHARIA Elena

5 Zaharia Alina 3./0

Zaharia Alina 

6 Barzoi Daniela 3./1

Zaharia Elena 

7 Popescu Luiza 3./1

Zaharia Elena

8 Zaharia Elena 

9. - 16 

Barbu Ana Cristina 

Jantea Serena 

Hudusan Andreea

Ionita Alexandra 

Gaina Daniela 

Mei-Rosu Bianca 

Potirniche Bianca 

Uritu  Denisa 
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